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200403160001
32820

03/16/2004
09:28:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES WEBB,
DONNA M

200105020001
70941

200403110001
26300

03/11/2004
11:26:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES PHILEN,
DAVID W

200111190004
99751

200403290001
59450

03/29/2004
10:52:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES RUSSOM,
TRACY L

200110310004
68141

200403290001
60800

03/29/2004
02:01:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES SCHILLI,
ROBERT B JR

199811090004
44171


