Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Date Recorded= 2004/03; Name= PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
	03/16/2004 09:28:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WEBB, DONNA M					200105020001 70941	
200403110001 26300	03/11/2004 11:26:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PHILEN, DAVID W					200111190004 99751	
200403290001 59450	03/29/2004 10:52:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	RUSSOM, TRACY L					200110310004 68141	
	03/29/2004 02:01:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SCHILLI, ROBERT B JR					199811090004 44171	